Logistics & Calibration Labelling
2
Logistics Labelling: Why?
All those who are professionally involved know that a well identified warehouse improves the
efficiency of a company.
Clear, accurate and informative identification can be linked directly to improving general
efficiency.
Now, you too can benefit from our experience and improve your effectiveness!

Bin Location Labels can be used for numerous applications:
Choose the size, the colour and the material you need.
HOW TO ORDER?
Select a material1
Determine the appropriate size for your application.2
Choose the appropriate colours. You may choose up to 4 from the following:3
REF 01 REF 02 REF 03 REF 04 REF 05 REF 06
Determine the layout: please send us a sketch of how you would like the
information to be positioned.
4
Determine the information you want to be printed:
UPCA
UPCE
5
Determine total quantity per type of label.6
Self-adhesive polyester with permanent
adhesive  (B-7541):
Self-adhesive polyester with removable
adhesive (B-433):
Magnetic material (B-859):
MATERIALS
Serialisation
OPTIONS
Multiple Print Directions
Bar Codes
Logos
www.bradyeurope.com 3
4
Numbers & Letters: Introduction
THE HIGHLY VISIBLE BLACK AND YELLOW
MARKERS FROM BRADY!
DURABLE, WATERPROOF, NON-FADING, SCRATCH PROOF AND
OIL RESISTANT
Brady’s range of Numbers & Letters offer every company unlimited applications
for labelling and marking. The highly visible characters improve safety by adding
clarity, thus reducing any dangers caused by confusing or inadequate signage.
Brady self-adhesive Numbers & Letters are made from either hard-wearing
cloth coated with PVC (B-500 for the 3400 series) or from vinyl (B-946 for the
1500 series)
They can be used for marking just about anything in the work place:
boxes, signs, doors, windows, shelves, equipment, machines and spare
parts.
Brady Numbers & Letters for indoor applications (3400 series) are permanent,
scratch proof and oil resistant.
Brady Numbers & Letters for outdoor use (1500 series) are especially weather-
proof and UV light resistant.
FOR MARKING:
Numbers & Letters: Sizes
www.bradyeurope.com 5
Character
height
Readability
Distance
25 mm 1.20 m
38 mm 1.80 m
50 mm 2.30 m
75 mm 3.20 m
100 mm 4.50 m
150 mm 9 m
127 x 228 mm
1 marker/card
44 x 127 mm
5 markers/card
38 x 89 mm
6 markers/card
22 x 57 mm
10 markers/card
22 x 38 mm
10 markers/card
14 x 19 mm
32 markers/card
9 x 13 mm
78 markers/card